
AMENDMENT NO: 04 Dated 30.03.2022 

AMENDMENT TITLE: 

Change in date of Bid submission and Bid opening 

REF NO: HLL/CHO/SD/HCS/2021-22/Tender 01 dated 12.03.2022 

TENDER TITLE 

E-tender for supply of laboratory consumables to HLL Lifecare Diagnostic 

Laboratories (HINDLABS) in South India region. 

The following details about HLL HINDLABS LOCATION across the country has been 

incorporated to the bid document for the above tender; 

HINDABS SOUTH REGION 

SL 

NO: 
NAME OF CENTERS ADDRESS CONTACT NO: 

1 HINDLABS KOZHIKODE 
HLL LIFECARE LTD HINDLABS GROUND FLOOR 

SUPERSPECIALITY BLOCK GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

KOZHIKODE-673008, KERALA 

MR. MANZOOR :                     

9744227788, 

9400027978 

2 HINDLABS TRIDA 
HLL LIFECARE LTD HINDLABS, TRIDA SOPANAM 

COMPLEX, OPP: GOVT, MEDICAL COLLEGE 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695011 

MR. CHIYAN KRISHNAN: 

9847453057, 

9400027969 

3 HINDLABS TRICHY 

HLL LIFECARE LTD HINDLABS TRICHY HLL,  LIFECARE 

LTD, NIT-T HOSPITAL NATIONAL, INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY, THIRUCHIRAPPALLI- 620015, 

TAMILNADU, INDIA 

MR.RAMESH 

9865566141 

9787294124 

5 HINDLABS SAT 

HINDLABS IMAGING CENTRE,  AN INITIATIVE OF 

HLL,AN GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE, (1.5 T MRI 

& 128 SLICE CT SCAN) SREE AVITTOM THIRUNAL 

(SAT) HOSPITAL,GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE 

CAMPUS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 

695011, KERALA, INDIA. 

DEEPAK SURENDRAN : 

9599247232,                                         

0471-2443440/2443447 

HINDLABS SOUTH REGION IMAGING CENTERS 

1 HINDLABS THRISSUR 

HLL LIFECARE LTD, MRI CENTRE MEDICAL COLLEGE 

POST, MULANKUNNATHUKAVU, THRISSUR - 680 

596, KERALA 

DOJI P.D:                                        

9400027934 

2 HINDLABS KOTTAYAM 

HINDLABS MRI SCAN CENTER, DIETRY BLOCK, NEAR 

INDIAN COFFEE HOUSE, GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE 

HOSPITAL, GANDHI NAGAR-P. O, KOTTAYAM – 686 

008 

GIREESH M:                             

9400027944 

3 HINDLABS ALAPPUZHA 

HLL LIFECARE LTD, MRI CENTRE, GOVT. T. D. 

MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, VANDANAM P.O, 

ALAPPUZHA - 688 005, KERALA, INDIA.  

SUDHA PRAKEH  

9400027937 



4 HINDLABS MRI KOZHIKODE 

HLL LIFECARE LTD, MRI CENTRE,   GROUND FLOOR, 

SUPERSPECIALITY BLOCK, GOVT.MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

KOZHIKODE 

MR. MANZOOR :                    

9744227788, 

9400027978 

HINDLABS NORTH REGION 

1 HINDLABS GURUGRAM 

HLL LIFECARE LTD,Hindlabs Shri Mata 

SheetladeviSwarn Jayanti Diagnostic Services, Jharsa 

Guru gram -122022 

PRAVEEN:                                  

9312319868 

2 HINDLABS DELHI 

HLL LIFECARE LTD, HINDLABS DELHI,CGHS 

DISPENSARY, SECTOR-12,RK PURAM, NEW DELHI-

110022 

RITESH SRIVASTAVA: 

9599247232 

3 
HINDLABS AIIMS 

GORAKHPUR 

HINDLABS AIIMS GORAKHPUR, HINDLABS AIIMS 

GORAKHPUR, HINDLABS AIIMS GORAKHPUR 

SADANAND:                         

9818584020 

4 HINDLABS AIIMS BILASPUR 
HINDLABS LIFECARE LTD,First Floor Ayush Bhawan 

All India Institute of Medical Science,Bilaspur 

Himachal Pradesh-174001. 

PANKAJ  

83510133 

5 
HINDLABS MRI 

BERHAMPUR 

HINDLABS MRI CENTER MKCG Medical College & 

Hospital Radiology Building, Berhampur Ganjam, 

Odisha-760004. 

Sunil Gantayat 

 986137066 

6 HINDLABS BURLA 
HINDLABS MRICENTRE, VEER SURENDRA SAI 

INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH, 

PG. CHOWK, BURLA, Odisha -7680 

KRISHNA NAIDU  

8860150302 

HINDLABS NORTH REGION IMAGING CENTERS 

1 HINDLABS Alighar 

DeenDayalUpadhyay District Hospital (Combined) - 

Ramghat Road, SaraswatiVihar Phase 1, ADA Colony 

- Aligarh (U.P.) 202001 

Pawan Singh                          

9639249382 

2 
HINDLABS  Ambedkar 

Nagar  

MJPC District Hospital - Akbarpur (Ambaedkar 

Nagar) - UP  224122 

Nayab Ahmed                       

9307598400 

3 HINDLABS Amethi  District Hospital - GauriganjAmethi (U.P)-227412 
Brijendra                                  

8171537472 

4 HINDLABS Auraiya 
 100 Bed District Hospital, Chicholi,  Auraiya (U.P)- 

206122 

Nand Kumar                            

9044342215 

5 HINDLABS Balrampur 
District Hospital - SH 26, Balrampur, Uttar Pradesh 

271201 

Vivekkumar                           

7906069114 

6 HINDLABS Chandauli 
Pt. Kamlapati District Hospital (Combined), Gautam 

Nagar - Chandauli (U.P.) 232104 

Prashant Giri                         

9670967028 

7 HINDLABS Chitrakoot 
District Hospital (Combined) - KarwiMafi, Chitrakoot  

(U.P.) 210205 

Vijay Bhadur                         

9919948767 

8 HINDLABS Deoria 
Diagnostic Centre Building, District Hospital (Male) - 

Deoria (U.P.) 274001 

Akash Singh                          

9795356601 

9 HINDLABS Farrukhabad 
Ram Manohar Lohia Combined District Hospital, 

Farrukhabad (U.P.) - 209625 

Chandan Singh                         

7068534240 

10 HINDLABS Ghazipur 
District Hospital (Male) - Gaura Bazar - Ghazipur (UP) 

233001 

Govind Gupta                         

8887800300 



11 HINDLABS Hamirpur District Hospital (Male) - Hamirpur (U.P.) 210301 
Shashank Kumar                     

9455641916 

12 HINDLABS Hathras 
Bagla District Hospital (Combined) - Hathras (U.P.) 

2014101 

Raghvendra                          

8273421816 

13 HINDLABS Kasganj  District Hospital  - Kasganj (U.P)- 207123 
MD. Nishat                     

9312632487 

14 HINDLABS Kaushambi 
District Hospital (Combined), Manjhanpur - 

Kaushambi (UP) - 212207 

Jagdish                                      

9452333445 

15 HINDLABS Kushinagar 
District Hospital (Combined) - Kushinagar (U.P.) 

274304 

ShammiRanjan Sharma 

6393520619 

16 HINDLABS LakhimpurKheri 
Old CMO office, District Hospital (Male) - 

LakhimpurKheri (U.P.) 262701 

Hare Ram Sharma                    

9044991704 

17 HINDLABS Mahoba District Hospital (Male) - Mahoba (U.P.) 210427 
Sunil 

8090717406 

18 HINDLABS Mathura District Hospital (Male) - Mathura (U.P.) 281001 
Harish  

9219164790 

19 HINDLABS Mau District Hospital - Mau (UP) - 275101 
Shakti  

9598442841 

20 HINDLABS Pilibhit 
District Hospital (Male) - Tanakpur Road, Pilibhit 

(U.P.) 262001 

MukeshBabu 

9456219523 

21 HINDLABS SantKabir Nagar  
District Hospital (Combined) - Khalilabad, 

SantKabirnagar (U.P.) 272175 

Imran 

 9721754007 

22 HINDLABS Shahjahanpur 
Pt. Ram Prasad Bismil District hospital (Combined) , 

Azizganj - Shajahanpur (U.P.) 242226 

Ritesh Sharma 

 9807203811 

23 HINDLABS Shravasti District Hospital, Bhinga - Shravasti (U.P) -271831 
Ravindra 

9198115050 

24 HINDLABS Siddharthnagar District Hospital - Siddharthnagar (U.P)- 272207 
Arvind  

8400935911 

25 HINDLABS Sitapur District Hospital (Male) - Sitapur (U.P.) 261001 
Ankur Gupta  

7985618743 

26 HINDLABS Ayodhya 
Autonomous Medical College, Darshan Nagar - 

Ayodhya (UP) 224123 

Vivek Pal 

8115118799 

27 HINDLABS BANDA District Hospital Banda (U.P)-210001 
Ratan 

9198029023 

28 HINDLABS BARABANKI 
Rafi Ahmad Kidwai District Hospital Barabanki (U.P)- 

225001 

Milind Gupta 

979506798 

29 HINDLABS BASTI District Hospital - Basti (UP)272001 
Yogesh 

 9161056587 

30 HINDLABS FATEHPUR District Hospital (Male)  - Fatehpur (UP) 212601 
Dilip 

9198903366 



31 HINDLABS Hardoi  District Hospital - Hardoi (UP)-241001 
Ankit 

9917383025 

32 HINDLABS JALAUN District Hospital - Orai (Jalaun) UP 285001 
Dheeraj 

8858646782 

33 HINDLABS KANNAUJ District Hospital - Kannauj (UP) 209801 
Adesh 

8791850447 

34 HINDLABS KANPUR 
ManyavarKanshiram Combined Hospital & Trauma 

Centre - Kanpur (UP)-208007 

Premprakash 

8707593994 

35 HINDLABS Lalitpur 
ManyavarKanshiram Combined District Hospital 

(Male) - Lalitpur (UP)-284403 

Praveen 

9369003170 

36 HINDLABS Lucknow 
 Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Hospital, VibhutiKhand 

Lucknow (UP)-226010 

Manish 

7054452361 

37 HINDLABS UNNAO District Hospital - Unnao (UP) 209801 
Dharam Veer Singh 

9140301308 

  WEST REGION  

1 HINDLABS Ahmadnagar 

Hindlabs Ahmadnager, Jai Residency, Near 

Jagdamba Cloth, BhisteBagh Chowk, Pipeline Road, 

Savedi, Ahmadnagar-414003 

Kishor 

9588681169 

2 HINDLABS Akola 
Hindlabs  Akola, Plot no. 11, House no.195, 

Damlemarg, Ramdaspeth, Akola-444001 

DurgavatiGhate 

7767968585 

3 HINDLABS Achalpur 
Hindlabs  Achalpur,Rahmat Furniture, Farman Pura, 

Lohar Line, Achalpur, Dist Amravati-444806 

Palak 

8087307993 

4 HINDLABS Amravati 

Hindlabs , Amravati  

Emrald Palace, 1st floor, Near Rana Complex, 

Congress Nagar, Amravati - 444605 

Contact : RupaliThakare 8805313454 

ShrutikaLokhande/ 

Truptoi kale 

8412835961/ 

7350484063 

5 HINDLABS Vaijapur 

Hindlabs  Vaijapur,  C/o, Dr Annadate, Old Anand 

Hospital Building, Opp. SBH, Station Rd, Vaijapur-

423701 

Meenagaikwad 

9604794261 

6 HINDLABS Beed  

Hindlabs Beed, C/o, Unique Electricals,Shop No.9, 

Aman plaza, BarshiRoad,infront of Maruti 

showroom, Beed-431122 Dist- Beed 

Ashok Gade 

9975789806 

7 HINDLABS Parali 

Hindlabs  Parali Dr. Paras Mandlecha PH, 

Vardhaman Hospital, Subhash Chowk, Parali, Dist.-

Beed-431515 

amolwaghmare 

8329021499 

8 HINDLABS Bhandara 

Hindlabs  Bhandara, House no.384/1, R/O Kasturba 

Gandhi ward, General hospital road, Bhandara - 

441904 

Chhaya Parte 

8888496800 

9 HINDLABS Tumsar 

Hindlabs  Tumsar ,First Floor, Plot no 79, Near Bank 

of Baroda, Anushyam Complex, Shreeram Nagar, 

Bhandara road, Tumsar 

NileshwariGomase 

7620911826 

10 HINDLABS Buldhana 

Hindlabs Buldhana, 1st Floor, Shop No. 3, Ward no 

10, Opp. Aided High School, Near Shri Krishna 

Hotel, BuldhanaChikhali Road, Buldhana-443001 

RupaliMaghade 

7038612722 



11 HINDLABS Khamgaon 
Hindlabs Khamgaon, Plot no:38, Waman Nagar, 

Near TV Centre, Khamgaon-444303 ,DistBuldhana 

Rahul Tapre 

8275220752 

12 HINDLABS Chandrapur 

Hindlabs Chandrapur, 2nd floor, Plot no 7653, Sheet 

no 57,Salambhai Building,St.Andria Ward no 3,near 

Government Hospital,Chandrapur 442401 

Salma Siddiqui  

9561945304 

13 HINDLABS Shirpur 
Hindlabs  Shirpur, 25,Chandrabhan Nagar , Near 

Karwand Naka , Shirpur, Dist-DhuleDist -Dhule 

Pritamkumar Rajput  

9922799581/ 

9158080888 

14 HINDLABS Gadchiroli 

Hindlabs Gadchiroli, Building Plot no 795,Ganesh 

Plywood 

Centre,KargilChowk,GangaNagar,Mulroad,Gadchiro

li 442605 

PrafullaRamteke 

9579916018/ 

7720916879 

15 HINDLABS Gondia 
Hindlabs  Gondia, Shop No 50-53, Shri Sai 

Complex, Balaghat Road, Gondia-441614 

RadhelalPatle 

 9637254045 

16 HINDLABS Hingoli 
Hindlabs  Hingoli, Near Tapdia estate, nandednaka 

above sai ATM hingoli- 431513 

AkshayKhade 

7021467069 

17 HINDLABS Chopda 

Hindlabs Chopda, Add - Plot No 2B, Sudarshan 

colony oppsamarth palace, yawal road, Chopda, 

425301 

Bharat Narkhade 

9028553025 

18 HINDLABS Jalgaon 
Hindlabs  Jalgaon, Plot No.14, Ganesh 

Wadi,Zillapeth, Civil Hospital Road, Jalgaon-425001 

premlata 

9067176677 

19 HINDLABS Jalna 
Hindlabs  Jalna, Aai Building, Mahsul Colony, Near 

Jalna Hospital, AmbadChauk, Old Jalana-431203 

Roshan Gaikwad 

9657358090 

20 HINDLABS Gadhinglaj 

Hindlabs   Gadhinglaj, 2nd Floor, J.P. Arcade 

complex, Gadhiglaj-Chandgad Road, Near Vegetable 

Market, Opp. Bus stand, Gadhiglaj-416502 

vijyakokitkar 

9404968058 

21 HINDLABS Latur 

Hindlabs   Latur, Gore complex, Behind Rajasthan 

High School, Ravindranath Tagore Nagar, Latur-

413512 

BalvantDandin 

9028841225 

22 HINDLABS Udgir 
Hindlabs   Udgir, Behind Anand Bhavan Hotel, 

Hanuman Katta Rd, JagdambaMandir, Udgir-413513 

Dyaneshwar Lone  

9309889262 

23 HINDLABS Nagpur 

Hindlabs   Nagpur, 1st floor, Annapurna complex, 

opposite sudhanshu hall, Ayodhyanagar road, 

Chakradhar Nagar, Nagpur - 440024 

HemaChaware 

9970060308 

24 HINDLABS Mukhed 
Hindlabs    Mukhed, Dr. Himgire Hospital, Bharali 

Naka, Mukhed-431715 Dist - Nanded 

BalajiChidrawar  

9404894885 

25 HINDLABS Nanded 

Hindlabs    Nanded, Amrutpat Hospital(Child 

hospital), Doctor Lane,Near Railway station, 

Nanded-431601 

VinayakWatore 

9028169332 

26 HINDLABS Nandurbar 
Hindlabs    Nandurbar, Plot No 67/ A, Vivekanand 

Park, Dhudhale Shivar, Nandurbar- 425412 

Dipali 

7219304838 

27 HINDLABS Kalwan 

Hindlabs Kalwan, 2nd Floor, Property No 1040, Old 

OturRoad,B.KComplex,Malpure Complex,  Near 

Kalwan Merchant Bank, Kalwan, Dist-Nashik-

423501 

chetan 

9284372033 

28 HINDLABS Malegaon 

Hindlabs  Malegaon, Shop no. 21-25, Royal Hub 

Commercial Complex, 2nd Floor, Infront of District 

Court,S.No 339,/1+A Final Plot No 23, Camp Rd, 

Malegaon, Nashik -423203 

SumitPahade  

9960004250/ 

9420707067 



29 HINDLABS Nashik 

Hindlabs  Nashik, 2nd Floor, Plot No.47, Survey 

No.21/1,2A/2B, Khutwad Nagar Road, Kamathwada 

Shivar, I.T.I.Ambad Link Road, Near JadhavSankul, 

Opp. MayurHospitaL, Shidhatake Nagar Corner, 

Nashik-422011 

MeenaGangurde 

7350506084 

30 HINDLABS Osmanabad 

Hindlabs    Osmanabad, H.R. Complex,H.No 

27/1430, 1st Floor, Samata Nagar, Osmanabad-

413501 

AbubakarPathan 

9112855658/ 

9503680539 

31 HINDLABS Umerga 
Hindlabs   Umerga, Survey no 26/12, Patil complex, 

Bazar line, Shivaji chowk, Omerga-413606 

Balaji Pujari  

9049542361 

32 HINDLABS Dahanu 
Hindlabs Dahanu,  SagarManthan building, Village- 

Malyan, Dahanu -Jawhar road, Tal -Dahanu -401602 

Pauline Fernandes 

8380988846 

33 HINDLABS Jawhar 

Hindlabs Jawhar, Opp ShivajiUdyan, Near MSEB 

Office, Jawhar-Thane Road, Tal-Jawhar, Dist- 

Palghar- 401603 

Prakash Chaudhari 

7387219556 

34 HINDLABS Parbhani  

HINDLABS PARBHANI MAHARANI LAXMIBAI 

ROAD, BEHIND NEW SAGAR HOJIARI, 

NEAR BAJARANG BANGLES PARBHANI - 

431401 

ManjushaEdke 

940320474 

35 HINDLABS Baramati 

Hindlabs  Baramati, Shop no:8-9, Vardhman Capital, 

Building No-4, Plot No 13,Gat no.42/1, Surya 

Nagari, MIDC,villageRui, Baramati-413102 

VenkateshAsampelli 

9960615442 

36 HINDLABS Manchar 

Hindlabs  Manchar, 2nd Floor, SohamNagari, 

PimplegaonPhata, Pune-Nashik Highway, Manchar-

410503 

JyotiNalwade 

9561197450/ 

7028024080 

37 HINDLABS Pune 

Hindlabs Pune,Office no 304(A&B) 

Rainbow Plaza, Shivar Chowk,Rahatani. 

Pune-411017 

Contact No : Mohsin khan : 9270182010 

SnehaShinde 

9730114238 

38 HINDLABS Alibaug 

Hindlabs  Alibaug, SagarDarshan Plaza, 

Shop No. 1 & 2, near Hirakot lake, Ramnath road, 

Alibag - 402201. 

Anika 

7028695262  

39 HINDLABS Kharghar 

HLL Lifecare Limited,HLL Bhavan, 1st floor,Plot no 

86, Sec 11, Near Mandir Chowk, Kopra Road, 

behind Khopra Bus stop, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai 

410210  

Sona K 

8593909167 

40 HINDLABS Mangaon 

Hindlabs   Mangaon, Ground 

Floor,BehindRautHospital,BesideZyka Hotel, 

Mumbai Goa Highway, Mangaon-402104 

snehal 

7218461642 

41 HINDLABS Khed 

Hindlabs  Khed, Shop No.103 and 104, Mukadam 

Landmark, Near Mukhadam complex, Building 

No.1, KHED- 415709, Dist. Ratnagiri 

DiptiTharwal 

7558311010/8082265074 

42 HINDLABS Ratnagiri 

Hindlabs   Ratnagiri, Shop No. 56,57, Ground floor, 

Paras Mani Apts, K.C. Jain Nagar, Near 

MarutiMandir, Ratnagiri- 415612 

AjitaKhamkar 

7083874454 

43 HINDLABS Karad 

Hindlabs    Karad, D-Building, 1st Floor Bhattad 

complex, above Ganesh Medical, Dutta Chouk, 

Karad, Tal - Karad, Satara - 415110 

Rahul Yadav 

8975002295 



44 HINDLABS Satara 

Hindlabs   Satara, Profit Point, Near NatrajMandir, 

Bombay Restaurant Chowk, Koregaon Road, Satara-

415002 

prabhuraj 

9168316712 

45 HINDLABS kudal 

Hindlabs     Kudal, Shop No.201-207, 3rd Floor, 

Govind Super Market, Plot no 82, Nav Nagar 

VikasPradhikaran, SindhudurgNagari, Oros, 

(OrosPhata),Sindhudurg-416812 

Puja Munj 

7720865400 

46 HINDLABS Pandarpur 

Hindlabs      Pandarpur, Jagtap Hospital, Behind 

Reymond shop, 4228/2 ,Bhosale Chowk , Pandrapur-

413304 Dist- Solapur 

Manisha hanchale 

98226717747/ 

8788912800 

47 HINDLABS shahapur 

 Hindlabs  Hindlabsshahapur Shop no 2/3, Sai plaza 

apartment, near Ganesh Mandir, Pandit Naka, 

GothegharShahapur 421601 

Ramesh 

89764 76865 

48 HINDLABS Thane 

 Hindlabs     Thane, Office no 115,Paradise 

Tower,Opp.HotelAlok,GokhaleRoad,Noupada Thane 

400602 

trupti 

9867151872 

49 HINDLABS Hinganghat 

 Hindlabs    Hinganghat, Plot No -5, Ward No-45, 

New yashwantnagar, Zashi Rani Square, Cottage 

Hospital Road, Hinganghat, Dist Wardha-442301 

Neha Changle 

9156005203 

50 HINDLABS Wardha 
 Hindlabs   Wardha, Behind Kala MarotiMandir, 

Sudampuri,ShiwajiChouk,Wardha 442001  

MamtaNarkhedkar 

9763806782 

51 HINDLABS Washim 
Hindlabs Washim, Mahajan complex, Opposite 

Navodyavidyala Kata road, Washim-4445505 

Kanchan Kandelkar 

9657795122 

NORTH EAST REGION 

1 HINDLABS Baksa 
Hindlabs Dr. Ravi Boro Civil Hospital, 
Mushalpur, Baska Assam,Pin-781372 

RAHUL OJHA 

Manager – HCS 
North East 

 
7018221172 

2 HINDLABS Barpeta 
Hindlabs Barpeta Civil Hospital,Kalgachia, 
Assam, Pin- 781319 

3 
HINDLABS 

Bongaigaon 

 Hindlabs Bongaigaon Civil Hospital, 

Bongaigaon,Assam, Pin- 783380 

4 HINDLABS Cachar 
Hindlabs ,S.M Dev District Civil Hospital, 
Silchar, Assam, Pin- 788014 

5 HINDLABS Chirang 

Hindlabs JwhwlaoSwmblaBasumatary 

(JSB) civil Hospital Kajalgaon, Assam, Pin-

783385 

6 HINDLABS Darrang 
Hindlabs Mangaldai Civil Hospital, 
Regional Diagonistic Centre, Mangaldai, 
Pin - 784125 

7 HINDLABS Dhemaji 
Hindlabs Dhemaji Civil Hospital, Natun 

Nagar, Dhemaji, Assam, Pin- 787057 

8 HINDLABS Dibrugarh 
 Hindlabs Naharkatia Civil Hospital, 
DigholaPathar, Naharkatia, Dibrugarh, Pin 

- 786610 

9 HINDLABS Dima Haso 
Hindlabs Halflong Civil Hospital, Assam, 

Pin- 788819 

10 HINDLABS Goalpara 
Hindlabs, 200 Bedded Civil Hospital, 
BhalukdubiGoalpara Assam, Pin-783121 



11 HINDLABS Golaghat 
Hindlabs, K.K.Civil Hospital, Station Road, 
Golaghat, Pin - 785702 

12 HINDLABS Hailakandi 
Hindlabs S.K.Roy Civil Hospital, Regional 
Diagonistic Centre, Hailakandi, Pin-

788151 

13 HINDLABS Jorhat 
Hindlabs, Jorhat Urban Centre, 
Cinnamara, Jorhat, Pin- 785008 

14 HINDLABS Kamrup ®  
Hindlabs,TolaramBafna Civil Hospital, 
National HIghway 31, Amingaon, Assam, 

Pin-781039 

15 
HINDLABS 

KarbiAnglong 
Hindlabs,Diphu Civil Hospital 
KarbiAnglong, Assam, Pin- 782460 

16 HINDLABS Karimganj 
HINDLABS, Karimganj Civil Hospital, MCH 
Wing, Hospital Road, Karimganj, Assam, 

Pin- 788710 

17 HINDLABS Kokrajhar 

Hindlabs,RNB Civil 

Hospital,RegionalDiagonistic Centre, 
Kokrajhar Assam, Pin- 783370 

18 HINDLABS Lakimpur 
Hindlabs,Lakhimpur Civil 
Hospital,RegionalDiagonistic Centre, 

Chowkham, Assam, Pin- 787051 

19 HINDLABS Majuli 
Hindlabs,Garmur Civil Hospital, Garmur, 

Majuli, Pin-785104 

20 HINDLABS Morigaon 
Hind Labs Morigaon,Morigaon Civil 
Hospital, KK Handique Path, Ward 

Number 7, Rajagaon, Assam, Pin- 782105 

21 HINDLABS Nagaon 
Hindlabs,B.P.Civil Hospital, Nagaon, 

Assam, Pin- 782001 

22 HINDLABS Nalbari 
Hindlabs,SMK Civil Hospital Nalbari , 

Assam, Pin-781335 

23 HINDLABS Sivasagar 
Hindlabs, Sivasagar Civil Hospital, 

RupahiPathar, Joysagar, Pin - 785665 

24 HINDLABS Sonitpur 
Hindlabs,Kanaklata Civil Hospital, 
Mahabhairab,Tezpur, Assam 784001 

25 HINDLABS Tinsukia 
Hindlabs,Tinsukia Civil Hospital, Bordoloi 

Nagar, Assam, Pin- 786125 

26 HINDLABS Udalguri 
Hindlabs,Udalguri Civil Hospital, Sankar 
Nagar Rd, Udalguri, Assam, Pin- 784509 

27 HINDLABS Dhubri 

Hindlabs, Dhubri Civil Hospital, Vill- 

Jhagrapar (part-1), P.O- Jhagrarpar, P.S- 

Jhagarapar, Dist- Dhubri, Pin-783325 

 


